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Appropriations for Government Accident Insurance Account.

GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT—continued.

136

Item.
19 '6-7.

COLONIAL TREASURER—continued.

VOTE No. 127—continued.
Other Charges—

Advertising, Printing, and Stationery
Commission
Extra Clerical Assistance
Postage and Telegrams
Travelling-expenses
Contingencies (including provision for payments to

Life Branch under clause 28 of " The Government
Accident Insurance Act, 1899")

£

10
11
-12
13
14
15

500
5,000

500
500
500

1,000
8,000

Total—Vote No. 127... 8,500

GOVEENMENT ACCIDENT INSUEANCE
ACCOUNT £8,5
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