## Appropriations for Government Accident Insurance Account.

## GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT—continued.

Item.		1906-7.	
	COLONIAL TREASURER—continued.  VOTE No. 127—continued.	£	£
10 11 12 13 14 15	OTHER CHARGES— Advertising, Printing, and Stationery  Commission  Extra Clerical Assistance  Postage and Telegrams  Travelling-expenses  Contingencies (including provision for payments to Life Branch under clause 28 of "The Government"	500 5,000 500 500 500	
	Accident Insurance Act, 1899")  Total—Vote No. 127	8,000	8,500